
Tables Economic Benchmarks

20. NET EARNINGS GROWTH, 50 LARGEST COUNTIES, 1993-1995

 
Net Earns. Per Cap (Current $) Net Earns. Per Cap. (Constant  1995) $

Rank 1993 1995 %Change 1993 1995 % Change
1 Oakland, MI 21,704 25,173 16.0 22,891 25,173 10.0
2 Wayne, MI 13,175 15,239 15.7 13,895 15,239 9.7
3 Salt Lake County 13,261 14,998 13.1 13,986 14,998 7.2
4 Shelby, TN 15,312 17,284 12.9 16,149 17,284 7.0
5 Pinellas, FL 11,910 13,359 12.2 12,561 13,359 6.4
6 Dallas, TX 18,833 21,093 12.0 19,863 21,093 6.2
7 Franklin, OH 15,761 17,602 11.7 16,623 17,602 5.9
8 St. Louis, MO 18,345 20,416 11.3 19,348 20,416 5.5
9 Santa Clara, CA 20,840 23,173 11.2 21,979 23,173 5.4
10 Middlesex, MA 20,619 22,819 10.7 21,746 22,819 4.9
11 Cuyahoga, OH 15,347 16,977 10.6 16,186 16,977 4.9
12 Clark, NV 15,131 16,714 10.5 15,958 16,714 4.7
13 Milwaukee, WI 13,837 15,275 10.4 14,593 15,275 4.7
14 Erie, NY 13,062 14,414 10.4 13,776 14,414 4.6
15 Hamilton, OH 15,397 16,972 10.2 16,239 16,972 4.5
16 Maricopa, AZ 13,665 15058 10.2 14,412 15,058 4.5
17 Sacramento, CA 13,676 15,064 10.1 14,424 15,064 4.4
18 Hillsborough, FL 13,236 14,569 10.1 13,960 14,569 4.4
19 Bexar, TX 12,122 13,305 9.8 12,785 13,305 4.1
20 DuPage, IL 24,001 26,333 9.7 25,313 26,333 4.0
21 Cook, IL 16,334 17,902 9.6 17,227 17,902 3.9
22 Suffolk, NY 17,481 19,103 9.3 18,437 19,103 3.6
23 Hennepin, MN 20,484 22,367 9.2 21,604 22,367 3.5
24 Contra Costa, CA 19,585 21,380 9.2 20,656 21,380 3.5
25 Broward, FL 13,771 15,016 9.0 14,524 15,016 3.4
26 Fairfield, CT 26,684 29,067 8.9 28,143 29,067 3.3
27 Marion, IN 15,965 17,364 8.8 16,838 17,364 3.1
28 Alameda, CA 17,059 18,552 8.8 17,992 18,552 3.1
29 Westchester, NY 23,478 25,513 8.7 24,762 25,513 3.0
30 Allegheny, PA 15,516 16,828 8.5 16,364 16,828 2.8
31 Tarrant, TX 16,117 17,470 8.4 16,998 17,470 2.8
32 King, WA 20,143 21790 8.2 21,244 21,790 2.6
33 Nassau, NY 21,331 23,059 8.1 22,497 23,059 2.5
34 Harris, TX 18,759 20,140 7.4 19,785 20,140 1.8
35 Bergen, NJ 23,992 25,747 7.3 25,304 25,747 1.8
36 San Diego, CA 13,705 14,706 7.3 14,454 14,706 1.7
37 New York, NY 35,761 38,178 6.8 37,716 38,178 1.2
38 Fairfax, VA 25,013 26,615 6.4 26,380 26,615 0.9
39 Palm Beach, FL 14,403 15,312 6.3 15,190 15,312 0.8
40 Bronx, NY 9,114 9,674 6.1 9,612 9,674 0.6
41 Hartford, CT 18,393 19,440 5.7 19,399 19,440 0.2



42 Riverside, CA 11,849 12,521 5.7 12,497 12,521 0.2
43 Queens, NY 14,002 14,795 5.7 14,768 14,795 0.2
44 Kings, NY 11,641 12,289 5.6 12,277 12,289 0.1
45 Philadelphia, PA 11,624 12,261 5.5 12,259 12,261 0.0
46 San Bernardino, CA 11,732 12,350 5.3 12,373 12,350 -0.2
47 Orange, CA 18,360 19,318 5.2 19,364 19,318 -0.2
48 Los Angeles, CA 14,810 15,532 4.9 15,620 15,532 -0.6
49 Dade, FL 12,297 12,891 4.8 12,969 12,891 -0.6
50 Honolulu, HI 18,015 18,131 0.6 19,000 18,131 -4.6

Median 9.0 Median 3.3
Source: Bureau of Economic Analysis, Regional Economic Information System; CPI (U) data from http://stats.bls.gov/
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